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X abrock@intactinsurance.com Ashlei Brock
X rnixon@intactinsurance.com Bob Nixon
X drodock@intactinsurance.com Dana Rodock
X dwalsh@intactinsurance.com Denise Walsh
X dlmartin@intactinsurance.com Diana Martin
X grobison@intactinsurance.com Gunner Robison
X jaffeld@intactinsurance.com Jessica Affeld
X kmcculley@intactinsurance.com Kara McCulley
X kwhite@intactinsurance.com Kristen White
X lkarpicki@intactinsurance.com Lia M. Karpicki
X lcrotts@intactinsurance.com Lisa Crotts
X lphillips@intactinsurance.com Lisa Phillips
X Irish Lass Intact lobrien@intactinsurance.com Lora O'Brien
X neanes@intactinsurance.com Nora Eanes
X rsmith@intactinsurance.com Robin Smith
X saronson@intactinsurance.com Sasha Aronson

X Intact SUP Developers carnold@intactinsurance.com Chris Arnold Adam Ashwell Kevin Baker Arthur Ervin
X Intact A&H Stragglers tmoat@intactinsurance.com Tara Moat Tina Angelone Katrina Jordan Timothy Bozzone Karen Nasella
X Intact Road Runners avermillion@intactinsurance.com April Vermillion Lillian Maxwell Antonia Smith Olivia Hurley Dawn Charlton
X Intact Young at Heart and Sole jmiller@intactinsurance.com Jennifer Miller Jenny Larsson Sarah Bier Samuel Kuennen Alexandra Ushakova Susan Tanos
X Intact A&H Chaos Coordinators dbrown@intactinsurance.com Donna Crays Krystyna Cloyd Russell Munsey Kim Young Kim Chapman Marsha Scappaticci Vonda Hazelwood
X Intact A&H Quads of Fury rmcdowell@intactinsurance.com Ryan McDowell Leigh Ann Sheehan Jerry Thompson Jackie Jenkins Paul Bronco Andrew Deutsch Mike Maciaszek
X Intact Holy Walkamolies - AH ckray@intactinsurance.com Carly Kray Sandra Veliz Brett Mischloney Deanna Kruchten Cynthia Kolb Lori Baker Daniel Wood
X Intact Maritime Maidens kgoon@intactinsurance.com Katie Goon Michele Gallego Marie Meadows Sara Farren Candice Yi Lauren Dixon Leilani Sinkula
X Intact Walking Warriors kristin.cook@intactinsurance.com Kristin Cook Sornchai Chansila Jen Morales Christina Potter Olga Tasselmyer Montina Cenance Maria Rodriguez-Wong
X Intact AH Johnny Walkers jrowland@intactinsurance.com Jonathan Rowland Maribel Romaine Robert Jarvis Maria Cardamone Sabrina Stinnett Shaun Wood Deb Norkus Shelley Williamson
X Intact Highland Catch Me If You Can ahartkopp@intactinsurance.com Allison Hartkopp Nicole Guzaldo Kaileigh Bowe Rick Girden Kristin Buhagiar Jamie Garcia-Fons Brad Bowe Kara Epping
X Intact Highland Defeeters apruszynski@intactinsurance.com Alex Pruszynski Hugo Sanchez Jennifer Amoroso Tiffany Towe Georgia Cotler Leticia Cervantes Pertrena Boston Seth Cotler
X Intact Penny Pinchers dweiss-sontag@intactinsurance.com Donna Weiss-Sontag Wendy Morgan Naomi Dearing Beth Putnam Amy Griffith Sharon Kohler Lydia Wilson Bryn Jones
X Intact Step Collectors emondesir@intactinsurance.com Esther Mondesir Shauna Haggerty  Bertha Hall Gianna O’Connor Gloria Morales Rebecca Boulos Heidi LaChance Alicia Greenidge
X Intact The Goats dramos@intactinsurance.com Devante Ramos Robert Agusto Frank Tirrell Rick Paulo Ed Barber Deborah Flanagan Brian Peters Jacob Tremblay
X Intact Third Party Indemnifiers pberhane@intactinsurance.com Persabelle Berhane Stacie Sommers Mitchell Wagner Patricia Scharber Caitlin Patterson John Treacy Karen Braun Carole Froehle
X Intact Walkaholics choladay@intactinsurance.com Chandler Holaday Jim Stewart Kelsey Thigpen Ashley Hardin Paul Bourgeois Jessica Young Kristie Reed-Thompson Michele Kucinski
X Intact Worst Pace Scenario dkantelis@intactinsurance.com Dina Kantelis Ethan Ray Jeannine Fasulo David Campanella Nancy Fry Eduardo Pereira Matthew McCarthy Keith Barbeau
X Intact All About That Pace bmathis@intactinsurance.com Bethany A Mathis Christine M Lundy Michele Stryeski Nicole F Rodriguez John J Faraca Sharon L Lopreiato Brandon C Brummette Katie B Torres Nicole Jackson 
X Intact Baby Got Track hflournoy@intactinsurance.com Herbert Flournoy Nicole VanZant Mark Sandbergen Janet Pablo Martin Ogden Scott Stinson Joseph Coffey Elena Brandt Quinn Englebert
X Intact Highland Scrambled Legs mary.adams@intactinsurance.com Mary Adams CJ Schei Chris Pollard Vicki Mata Dominic Ventrella Kelly Camp Sarah Pippenger Bianca Balbuena Priya Sinha 
X Intact HR Sole Patrol mhopkins@intactinsurance.com Michelle Hopkins Jeff Haight Raquel Moniz Dennis Abbott Carole Chiossi Suzanne Aguiar America Glaude Karen Rich Earl Emrick
X Intact Not Your Average Joes jportillo@intactinsurance.com Jasmine Portillo Joe Damaris Maira Kaja John Winburne Kate-Lynn Albernaz Sree Veettil Sean Cosgrove Cindy St Onge Jim Gerdeman
X Intact - The Walking Exetuitioners emily@dewarinsurance.com Emily Loring Skye Elkinson Sandra Amaro Shannon Horta Molly Mastrianni Ellen LaFrance Lauren Snogles Katherina Ritz Connor Dilworth
X Intact A&H Occupationally Active acurran@intactinsurance.com Abbie Curran London Lynott Anna Lach-Zynwala John Gurcak Lindsey Boehmer Sara Garcia Adam Brady Tedd Merrill Nicholas Calcagno Joaquin Garcia
X Intact A&H Pavement Posse bmarrero@intactinsurance.com Bryan A. Marrero Denise Mulligan Kathy Ryan-Wilton Lisa Curcio Mark Wrightington Sandra Wrightington Natasha Womble Sue McKeown Bridget McCormack Ibn Bailey
X Intact Boston Ramblers cduarte@intactinsurance.com Carmen Duarte Meredith Atwood Jane Crapo Holly High Dan Pye Yoshika Sangal Ryan Sosebee Sridevi Venkatesh Emily Cloherty Corey Friel
X Intact Brian, Mike and the Subro-Gators (Pace Makers) spalframan@intactinsurance.com Sandy Palframan Karolina Chmura Fiona Dhurjon Kevin Gillis Mike Guerra Micky Ladziak Angela Liapis Brian Lynch Magen MacDougall Terrill Willis
X Intact-Entertainment dfernandez@intactinsurance.com Daniel Fernandez Joseph Fitzgerald Katherine Aldana-Rojanautai Lusya Bodjolian Carlos Mascorro Mary Ann Saemaldahr Andrew Calara Regina Williams Erin Hainey April-Nicole Tate
X Intact HR Wicked Walkers sraphel@intactinsurance.com Stacy Raphel Susan Peters Whitney Girard Marisa Utley Heather Whisler Lisa Duff Carolyn Koutsatfis Carol Litton Patty Cadogan Wendy Womac
X Intact KicknAssets-TakinClaims mritz@intactinsurance.com Martina Ritz Lucius Turnbull Gina Dwyer Kristine Guest Tyler Springhetti Janice Hill Bradford Tufts John Sugrue Andrew Martinson Jack Strain
X Intact Longhorned Golden Wolverines klindley@intactinsurance.com Kathryn Lindley Sharon Linenfelser-Blevins Sarah Schmitz Stephanie Winslow Alissa Hurley Amy Coryer Miller Andrea Merwin Dan Payne Houston Higgs Katie Downey
X Intact Ministry of Silly Walks rbishop@intactinsurance.com Richard Bishop Jeanne Steinebrunner Carolyn Maa Stephen Bergen Steven Hepps Lelian Maximous Katie Nowak Mark Buehler Maria De La Torre Valeria Alejo
X Intact The Walk Up Tellers jhammell@intactinsurance.com James Hammell Elizabeth Good Dennis Schlaffer Kelly Griebie Jaime Slinden Tammy Placzek Gary Tannenbaum Kristin Taylor Melissa Newman David Neumann
X Intact's U.S. Legal Beagles dburke@intactinsurance.com Deborah Burke Jennifer Geelan Nicole Pelletier Bridget Delaney Catherine Marshall Sarah Kolar Alayna Carlson Adam Macleod-Roth Mark Schmidt Matt Stewart
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